
 
2023-2024 WOMEN’S BASKETBALL 

 Principal: Demetrius Ball                      Athletic Director: Chad Ross 
                  School Colors:  Orange & Black                               Varsity Coach:  Jeff Rodriguez 
 Mascot:  Fightin’ Grizzlies                                                 JV Coach:  George Pratt 
        Frosh Coach: Wade Rhyne              
                

Day/Date Opponent Site Time  
JV/Varsity 

Level 
 

 Monday, 11-13 Alumni Game Cal 6:00pm V 
 Wed, Nov 15 Miramonte Scrimmage Miramonte 6:7:30pm JV/V 
  Tues, 11-21 James Logan( Foundation) Cal 4/5:30/7 F/JV/V 
 Sat, 11-18 Rodriguez HS Cal 3:00/4:30/6 F/JV/V 
  Tues,Nov 28 Fremont HS FMHS 7:00 V 
  Wed, Nov 29 Fremont HS FMHS 5:30 V  
 Thur, Nov 30 Fremont HS Fremont TBD V 
 Tues, Dec 5 Oakland Tech Oakland 5:30/7 JV/V 
Mon, Dec 11 Amador Cal 4:30/6/7:30 F/JV/V 
Tues, Dec 12 Edison HS Cal 5:30/7 JV/V 
 Thur, Dec 14 Napa  Napa TBD V 
 Fri, Dec 15 Napa Napa TBD V 
 Sat, Dec 16 Napa Napa TBD V 
 Thur, Dec 21 Piedmont HS Cal 5:30/7 JV/V 
Wed, Dec 27 So Cal Holiday Classic San Diego TBD V 
 Thur, Dec 28 So Cal Holiday Classic San Diego TBD V 
 Friday, Dec 29 So Cal Holiday Classic San Diego TBD V 
 Sat, Dec 30 So Cal Holiday Classic San Diego TBD V 

Wed, 1-3-2024 American Cal 5:30/7 JV/V 

 Tue, 1-9-2024 Amador Amador 4:30/6/7:30 F/JV/V 

 Fri, 1-12-2024 SRVHS Cal 4:30/6/7:30 F/JV/V 
 Tue, 1-16-2024 Monte Vista MVHS 5:30/7 JV/V 
 Fri, 1-19-2024 Granada Cal 4:30/6/7:30 F/JV/V 
 Tue, 1-23-2024 Foothill Foothill 4:3/6/7:30 F/JV/V 
 Thur, 1-25-2024 Livermore Livermore 5:30/7 JV/V 
 Sat, 1-27-2024 DVHS( Senior Night) Cal 4:30/6/7:30 F/JV/V 
 Tue, 1-30-2023 Dublin Dublin 4:30/6/7:30 F/JV/V 
 Fri, 2-2-2024 Carondolet  Cal 4:30/6/7:30 F/JV/V 
 Mon, 2-5-2024 8 vs 9/ 7vs 10 TBD TBD V 
 Tue, 2-6-2024 W vs 5/ W vs 6 TBD TBD        V 
 Wed, 2-7-2024 W vs 4/ W vs 3 TBD TBD V 
 Thur, 2-8-2024 W vs 1/ W vs 2 TBD TBD V 
 Sat, 2-10-2024 EBAL Championship TBD TBD V 

     “A National Blue Ribbon School” 
Revised:9-3-2023 
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